
Pos.

08
1
2
3
4
5
6

09
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

31
100

9
72
34
53

6
55
67
74
3

77
41
13
52
56
45
47
17
79
25
88
80
71
66
96

Vorname

Robin Bütt
Jaroslav Lunak
René Stalman
Denise Willmann
Michael Weyandt
Michael Lindenberg

Timo Weidenbrücher
Peter Homrich
Torsten Wiedemeyer
Stefan Menz
Marco Blatt
Klaus Homrich
Stefan Daemen
Ralf Scharnbach
Sascha Herbeck
David Hohmann
Holger Novotny
Patrick Seitz
Reno Cappuccio
Lenka Kalasova
Steffen Sprinz
Eldor Braun
Jan Klein
Alexander Gerhards
Roland Walter
Tim Nähring

Nachname

, KTM-Alskom Quad Racing
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, STW Polaris Racing
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Freier Grund/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSF Winningen
, STW Polaris
, Hamm
, ASS-Tough-Team
, MSF Winningen
, STW Racing Team
, Zweiradcenter Dahlhues
, Radevormwald
, Gas Gas Moto Deutschland
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, QB-Racing Team Alzey
, Quad-Fix Münster
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, my-Quad-Racing
, MSF Winningen
, www.kanamy.de
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, Quad-Fire
, MSC Oberes Weißtal

Beste Zeit.

2:22.227
2:27.710
2:27.858
2:27.924
2:29.597
2:44.150

2:25.418
2:27.546
2:28.833
2:32.766
2:33.289
2:33.886
2:34.630
2:34.699
2:34.967
2:37.554
2:41.386
2:44.933
2:48.705
2:50.194
2:54.077
2:56.346
3:00.383
3:06.691
3:14.735
4:50.575

Diff.

5.483
5.631
5.697
7.370

21.923

2.128
3.415
7.348
7.871
8.468
9.212
9.281
9.549

12.136
15.968
19.515
23.287
24.776
28.659
30.928
34.965
41.273
49.317

2:25.157

unde

3
2
2
2
5
2

5
2
3
3
2
2
5
3
4
3
3
2
2
2
1
3
3
1
1
2

Fahrzeug

KTM 450 (2008)
Honda TRX 450 R (2005
Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2
Goldspeed-Yamaha 450
RST-Zabel 700
Yamaha 450 (2008)

Yamha Banshee 450
Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2
Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)
Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2
Yamaha YZF 450 (2005
Yamaha YZF 450
Dahlhues-Yamaha YFZ 
Yamaha 450 (2006)
Gas Gas 450 (2008)
Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)
Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006
Yamaha YZF 450 (2006
Honda TRX 450 R (2006
Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006
Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006
Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)
Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007
Suzuki LT-R 450 (2006)
Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007

Bemer
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www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Quad

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:44:10

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

01.06.2008 09:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


